
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 18 EMD SALE NO.18 FOR 2023-2024
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 12.12.2023

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 12.12.2023

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 1A 2318

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

    32,49,792.00 

    16,68,500.00 

    91,22,500.00 

    30,80,000.00 

AS THE FABRIC IS OLD IT HAS LOST IT TEXTURE, FINISHING AND STRENGTH.

THE PURCHASER SHOULD PRODUCE BIS CERTIFICATE, IF REQUIRED, AS PER CUSTOM ADVICE.

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

DYED FABRIC OF POLYESTER YARN ROLLS OF VARIOUS COLOURS. EACH PKG. CONTAIN 40 ROLLS OF
24 YARD (APPROX) EACH.
3 C/TORN.  (TOTAL 81244.80 MTR).

AUDIO VIDEO CABLES, BRAND: DRAGON.1)MALE-RCA-1.5 M (25500 PCS=85 PKGS),2)2RC-2 RC-1.5
M (25250 PCS=101 PKGS),3)3 RC-3RC 1.5 M (65600 PCS=289 PKGS), 4)3 RC-3 RC 3 M (4500
PCS=50 PKGS), 5) 3 RC-3 RC 5 M(3000 PCS=50 PKGS), 6)3RC-3RC 10M- (3000 PCS=100 PKGS),
7)3.5 ST-2 R (10000=40 PKGS), 8)3.5 ST-3.5 ST (30000 PCS=75 PKGS)

NO OF PKGS - 512
CONTENT: LADIES PURSE OF VARIOUS SIZE & SHAPES. MAGIC SCARF, SPOT AUTO WELDING
MACHINE, T-SHIRT OF VARIOUS SIZE, FASHION JEWELLERY CHAIN, BANGLES, EAR RINGS AND
NECKLACE. LADIES BRACELET, TT FLOWER POLISHING WHEEL 355X2.5X25.4MM, 105X16MM,
ADHESIVE HOOK, PACKING MATERIAL, PLASTIC.

NO OF PKGS = 6 PKGS.
DESCRIPTION- 05 NOS OF TRUCK CRANE PLATFORM (KEPT OUTSIDE THE SHED), 01 NO OF PULLEY
(HOOK ) OF CRANE (INSIDE THE SHED) IN SLIGHTY RUSTY CONDITION.
MARKS ON PLATFORM PART X CMG
(ASSESSED AS SCRAP)

 1 CONTAINER [ A ] 

 790 PACKAGES =166850 PCS. [ A ] 

 512 CTNS. [ A ] 

 6 PKG [ A ] 

5580.000 KGS

7130.000 KGS

1,0570.000 KGS

3,0800.000 KGS

WUPY,,

3MOD,,

3MOD,,

21ID,,

AC/00884

AG/01337

AP/00041

AR/00001

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

3

4

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

EMD :      3,24,979

EMD :      1,66,850

EMD :      9,12,250

EMD :      3,08,000

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

54075290

85444999

68042290

84311090

2.5%

9%

9%

9%

2.5%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

5%

18%

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 18 EMD SALE NO.18 FOR 2023-2024
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 12.12.2023

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 12.12.2023

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 2A 2318

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

    52,72,000.00 

    29,68,000.00 

DESC.:

DESC.:

NO OF PKGS - 100 PCS.
CONTENT - STEEL BAR 
IN DUSTY AND RUSTY CONDITION LYING IN HEAP.

2968 PKGS. ( STC 1568 BAGS + 1400 LOOSE BAGS)
CONTENTS: POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL BLENDS WITH CARBON BLACK
LYING FROM 25 YEARS, MIXED WITH DUST.

 100 PCS. [ A ] 

 2968 PKGS. [ A ] 

5,2720.000 KGS

7,4200.000 KGS

21ID,,

EGD,,

AT/00003

LL/02294

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

5

6

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

6Total No. of Lots:

EMD :      5,27,200

EMD :      2,96,800

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

72155090

28030090

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

9%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :


